CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001E
@Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using con-
ductive polymer as electrolyte.
@Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications.
@Endurance with ripple current : 125C 1000 hours
@Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 20Vdc, Capacitance range : 22 to 1000MF
@Case size range : F6.3B5.7L to F10B7.7L

1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
@Terminal Code : A
(1/2)
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001E
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV(Vdc) Cap(mF) Size code
Leakage current
(mAmax/after 2min.)
ESR
(momax/20c, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/100k to 300kHz) Part No.
-55c to +105c +105c to +125c
2.5
220 F60 110 35 2500 770 APXH2R5ARA221MF60G
560 H70 280 30 3100 960 APXH2R5ARA561MH70G
1000 J80 500 25 3700 1100 APXH2R5ARA102MJ80G
4
150 F60 120 35 2450 770 APXH4R0ARA151MF60G
220 H70 176 30 3020 960 APXH4R0ARA221MH70G
680 J80 544 25 3700 1100 APXH4R0ARA681MJ80G
6.3
82 F60 103 40 2400 720 APXH6R3ARA820MF60G
100 F60 126 40 2400 720 APXH6R3ARA101MF60G
150 H70 189 30 3020 960 APXH6R3ARA151MH70G
220 H70 277 30 3020 960 APXH6R3ARA221MH70G
470 J80 592 25 3700 1100 APXH6R3ARA471MJ80G
10
56 F60 112 45 2250 680 APXH100ARA560MF60G
120 H70 240 35 2800 880 APXH100ARA121MH70G
150 H70 300 35 2800 880 APXH100ARA151MH70G
330 J80 660 30 3700 1010 APXH100ARA331MJ80G
16
39 F60 125 50 2050 650 APXH160ARA390MF60G
82 H70 262 40 2700 830 APXH160ARA820MH70G
150 J80 480 35 3020 930 APXH160ARA151MJ80G
180 J80 576 35 3020 930 APXH160ARA181MJ80G
20
22 F60 88 60 1650 590 APXH200ARA220MF60G
47 H70 188 45 2000 780 APXH200ARA470MH70G
82 J80 328 45 2400 820 APXH200ARA820MJ80G
(2/2)